
  

You may purchase Dallas Tornado 
tickets throughout the season at the 

Tornado Ticket Office, authorized 
outlets, ticket agencies and (on game 

day) at Ownby Stadium. Season 
tickets and group rates are available. 

Box Seats $8 
Reserved $4*/$6 

Family Plan $3*/$5 
General Admission $3 

*Under 18 

All regularly scheduled home games 
are played at Ownby Stadium. 

Dallas Tornado Soccer 
6116 North Central Expressway, Suite 333 | 

Dallas, TX 75206 © 
214/750-0900 Ticket Office: 750-0140 —



1979 
SCHEDULE 
  

Date Time Home/Away 

Sat. Mar. 24 8:00p.m. Detroit Express 
Fri. Mar.30 8:00 Vancouver Whitecaps 
Sat. Apr7 8:00 Houston Hurricane 
Sat. Apr.14 8:00 Seattle Sounders 
Sat. Apr.21 8:00 Tulsa Roughnecks 
Sat. Apr. 28 8:00 California Surf 

Sun. May6 8:00 Washington Diplomats 
Sat. May 12 3:30 Chicago Sting 
Sat. May 19 8:00 Toronto Blizzard 
Sat. May 26 8:00 Washington Diplomats 

Wed. May 30 8:00 Detroit Express 
Wed. June6 8:00 Atlanta Chiefs 
Sun. June 10 2:30 New York Cosmos 
Tue. June 12 7:30 Memphis Rogues 
Sat. June 16 8:00 Minnesota Kicks 

Wed. June 20 8:00 Rochester Lancers 
Sat. June 23. 8:00 Minnesota Kicks 

Wed. June 27. 8:00 Los Angeles Aztecs 
Sat. June 30 8:00 Memphis Rogues 
Fri. July6 8:00 Rochester Lancers 

Thu. July12 7:30 Atlanta Chiefs 
Sat. July 14 8:00 Portland Timbers 
Tue. July17 7:30 Los Angeles Aztecs 
Sat. July 21 7:30 Seattle Sounders 

Wed. July 25 7:30 Oakland Stompers 
Sat. July 28 8:00 Chicago Sting 

Wed. Aug.1 8:00 Tulsa Roughnecks 
Fri. Aug.3 8:00 Tampa Bay Rowdies 

Wed. Aug.8 8:00 New England Tea Men 
Sun. Aug. 12 . 2:00 Houston Hurricane 

Exhibition game to be announced. 
Listen to all Dallas Tornado Soccer games on 

WFAA radio.


